
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

38 

90 

44 

127 

2 

Name 

Jamie Cringle 

Rory Parker 

Grant Thomson 

Michael Evans 

Kyle Casement 

Class 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

2 

Diff 

1.434 

1.577 

22.072 

DNF 

Total Tm 

8:56.144 

8:57.578 

8:57.721 

9:18.216 

2:26.339 

Best Tm 

1:05.903 

1:06.425 

1:06.535 

1:08.665 

1:12.995 

Best Speed 

92.864 

92.134 

91.982 

89.128 

83.841 

Avg. Speed 

91.319 

91.075 

91.051 

87.708 

83.641 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/07/2025 15:39:42 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Ben Robinson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.434 

Avg. Speed 

91.319 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.903 

Best Speed 

92.864 

Best Lap by 

38 - Jamie Cringle 

Jurby Airfield (Anti-clockwise) 

Open Solo Championship 

Race 9 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:21:21 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

12/07/2025 15:12 


