Jurby Airfield (Anti-clockwise)

Sorted on Laps

Open Solo Championship

Race 9

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:21:21

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles

12/07/2025 15:12



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	Avg. Speed
1	38	Jamie Cringle	Open 1300cc Solo 25	8		8:56.144	1:05.903	92.864	91.319
2	90	Rory Parker	Open 1300cc Solo 25	8	1.434	8:57.578	1:06.425	92.134	91.075
3	44	Grant Thomson	Open 1300cc Solo 25	8	1.577	8:57.721	1:06.535	91.982	91.051
4	127	Michael Evans	Open 1300cc Solo 25	8	22.072	9:18.216	1:08.665	89.128	87.708
Not clas	ssified								
DNF	2	Kyle Casement	Open 1300cc Solo 25	2	DNF	2:26.339	1:12.995	83.841	83.641

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.434	91.319	1:05.903	92.864	38 - Jamie Cringle

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas

Clerk of Course Ben Robinson

Jelles

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Andreas Racing Association

Orbits

Printed: 12/07/2025 15:39:42